17.10.2020 Live Now

Men's Final

Half Marathon Result

5 Km 10 Km 15 Km 20 Km

Jacob KIPLIMO

1 447 —_ 58:49 CR
== JGA
Kibiwott KANDIE

2 400 58:54
EE KEN
Amedework WALELEGN

3 361 59:08 PB
== ETH
Joshua CHEPTEGEI

4 444 —_ 59:21 PB
== JGA
Andamlak BELIHU

5 356 59:32 SB
== ETH
Leonard BARSOTON

6 398 59:34 SB
EE KEN
Stephen MOKOKA

7 428 59:36 NR
B= RSA
Morhad AMDOUNI

8 362 59:40 NR
B0 FRA
Benard KIMELI

9 401 59:42 SB
EE KEN
Leul GEBRESILASE

10 357 59:45 SB
== ETH
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=310901
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=494684
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=312683
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=292450
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=320341
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=265387
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=201768
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=208691
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=318829
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=272341
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Live Now

Bl

Hailemaryam KIROS
== ETH

Hamza SAHLI
I VAR

Mohamed Reda EL AARABY
Il VAR

Lesiba Precious MASHELE
B=E RSA

Mouhcine OUTALHA
Il VAR

Victor KIPLANGAT
== UGA

Othmane EL GOUMRI
I VAR

Jake SMITH
EE GBR

Stephen KISSA
== UGA

Bohdan-Ilvan HORODYSKYY
= UKR

Julien WANDERS
B sul

Guye Idemo ADOLA
== ETH

Collen MULAUDZI
B= RSA

Aras KAYA
TUR

Tadesse GETAHON
—= ISR

1:00:01 PB
1:00:04 PB
1:00:17 PB
1:00:24 PB
1:00:26 PB
1:00:29 SB
1:00:30 PB
1:00:31 PB
1:00:34

1:00:40 NR
1:00:46 SB
1:00:50 SB
1:00:51 PB
1:00:51 PB
1:00:52 NR
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=513167
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=319003
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=307641
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=297620
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=316813
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=311250
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=251451
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=349442
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=316764
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=265413
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=291164
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=288769
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=329253
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=294136
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=404368
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351
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Live Now

Bl

Eyob GHEBREHIWET FANIEL
1l ITA

Florian CARVALHO
Bl FRA

Maru TEFERI
—= ISR

Jose Luis SANTANA MARIN
Il MEX

Juan PACHECO
Il MEX

Ayad LAMDASSEM
= ESP

Benjamin CHOQUERT
10 FRA

Carlos Martin DIAZ DEL RIO
B= CHI

Krystian ZALEWSKI
mm POL

Simon BOCH
BN GER

Juan Antonio PEREZ
= ESP

David NILSSON
2= SWE

Hassan TORISS
Bl VAR

Girmaw AMARE
—= ISR

Samuel BARATA
El POR

1:00:53 PB
1:00:58 PB
1:00:58 SB
1:01:11 PB
1:01:20 PB
1:01:21 PB
1:01:32 PB
1:01:32 NR
1:01:32 NR
1:01:36 PB
1:01:39 SB
1:01:40 PB
1:01:42 PB
1:02:03 PB
1:02:19 PB
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=315026
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=227195
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=254677
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=318973
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=378518
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=174957
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=332425
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=249267
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=228633
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=264680
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=233154
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=294313
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=478976
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=294191
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=271216

17.10.2020

.

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

https://www.worldathletics.org/competitions/world-athletics-half-marathon-championships/world-athletics-half-marathon-championships-7138821/li...

354

402

396

395

367

350

399

332

393

368

430

384

434

442

435

Live Now

Tiidrek NURME
BN EST

Benard Kipkorir NGENO
EE KEN

Pietro RIVA
11 ITA

Stefano LA ROSA
11 ITA

Nicolas NAVARRO
10 FRA

Adel MECHAAL
= ESP

Morris Munene GACHAGA
EE KEN

Ivan Dario GONZALEZ
mm COL

Daniele D'ONOFRIO
1l 1A

Mohamud Ibrahim AADAN
E= GBR

Tadesse ABRAHAM
B sul

Hlynur ANDRESSON
a= ISL

Mikael EKVALL
2= SWE

Kaan Kigen OZBILEN
TUR

Emil MILLAN DE LA OLIVA
am SWE

1:02:20

1:02:26

1:02:28

1:02:28

1:02:29

1:02:30

1:02:30

1:02:31

1:02:32

1:02:41

1:02:46

1.02:47

1:02:48

1:02:53

1:02:53

NR

SB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

SB

SB

NR

SB

SB

PB
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=205757
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=425169
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=291967
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=194111
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=322576
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=279032
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=287784
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=264290
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=272999
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=273114
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=194297
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=340217
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=243097
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=210311
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=354828
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451

307
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Segundo JAMI
=iz ECU

Abderrazak CHARIK
10 FRA

Kevin SEAWARD
11 RL

Roman FOSTI
Bl EST

Kristian JONES
E= GBR

Polat Kemboi ARIKAN
TUR

Adam CRAIG
EE GBR

Nicolae Alexandru SOARE
11 rROU

Tom EVANS
EE GBR

Sezgin ATAC
TUR

Roman ROMANENKO
W= UKR

Otmane NAIT HAMMOU
ART ART

Maxim RAILEANU
B VDA

Saffet ELKATMIS
TUR

Hugh ARMSTRONG
11 RL

1:02:57

1:02:58

1:02:58

1:03:03

1:03:05

1:03:10

1:03:12

1:03:14

1:03:14

1:03:21

1:03:26

1:03:28

1:03:34

1:03:34

1:03:37

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

SB

NR

PB

PB

PB
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=296907
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=310718
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=188317
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=190046
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=514095
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=268225
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=340976
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=256395
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=443112
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=319330
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=273704
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=361471
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=419392
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=283073
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=341115
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312

313

334

316

445

302

425

339

311

453

405
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381

Live Now

Oleksandr SITKOVSKIY
= UKR

Jean Marie Vianney NIYOMUKIZA

24 BDI

Koen NAERT
B0 BEL

Simon HOLBEK K@NINGSFELDT
2= DEN

Gilmar Silvestre LOPES
BRA

Moses KIBET
== UGA

Joaquin ARBE
= ARG

Luis SARAIVA
El POR

Alvaro ABREU MARTIN
== DOM

Timon THEUER
= AUT

Nicoldas CUESTAS
= URU

Remigijus KANCYS
mm LTU

Adhanom ABRAHA
am SWE

Iraitz ARROSPIDE
= ESP

Ivén ZARCO
== HON

1:03:41

1:03:43

1:03:44

1:03:48

1:03:51

1:03:54

1:03:55

1:03:56

1:03:58

1:03:59

1:04:00

1:04:00

1:04:02

1:04:07

1:04:08

PB

PB

SB

PB

SB

SB

SB

PB

NR

SB

NR

SB

NR
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=219297
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=312859
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=272651
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=410348
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=254635
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=243104
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=312564
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=352436
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=282156
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=368147
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=305275
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=304523
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=233160
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=322218
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=463152
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336

310
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317
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315
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412

378

343
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Live Now

Bl

Ignas BRASEVICIUS
mm LTU

Thijs NIJHUIS
2= DEN

Christian STEINHAMMER
= AUT

Luis Alberto ORTA
mm VEN

Ederson VILELA PEREIRA
BRA

Yitayew ABUHAY
—= ISR

Igor OLEFIRENKO
™= UKR

Daniel DO NASCIMENTO
BRA

Andreas LOMMER
a= DEN

Adam NOWICKI
mm POL

Jesus Arturo ESPARZA
-l MEX

Konstantin WEDEL
BN GER

Christian VASCONEZ
mim ECU

Marvin BLANCO
mm VEN

Amanal PETROS
BN GER

1:04:09 PB
1:04:10 SB
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:19 SB
1:04:21 PB
1:04:22 SB
1:04:27 PB
1:04:28
1:04:31 SB
1:04:35 PB
1:04:45
1:04:49 PB
1:05:06 PB
1:05:22
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=184311
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=255956
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=294162
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=228807
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=240618
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=417211
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=276849
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=291688
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=316760
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=390138
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=318933
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=273854
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=297565
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=208356
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=291852
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342

379
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Live Now

Bl

Damian KABAT
=m POL

Valdas DOPOLSKAS
mm LTU

Jorge BLANCO
= ESP

Tobias BLUM
BN GER

Jeison Alexander SUAREZ
== COL

Adam Gt OGOWSKI
mm POL

Nuno LOPES
El POR

Fouad IDBAFDIL
ART ART

Byron PIEDRA
mim ECU

Wan Chun WONG
El HKG

Rafael Vicemte LOZA BEJARAN
mim ECU

Oscar Antonio ALDANA
== ESA

Valentin BETOUDJI
B0 CHA

Chariton DEBONO
B VLT

Stefan AZZOPARDI
B VLT

1:05:26 PB
1:05:28 PB
1:05:31
1:05:33
1:05:42 SB
1:05:50
1:06:30
1:06:35 PB
1:06:45 SB
1:06:58 PB
1:08:30
1:08:31 NR
1:08:46 PB
1:08:51 SB
1:09:18 PB
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=242749
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=305530
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=274706
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=292480
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=396145
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=436425
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=533958
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=484560
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=174594
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=463301
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=400116
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=384433
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=383829
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=308899
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=516563
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Sonny FOLCHERI
== MON

llir KELLEZI
Il ALB

Arnar PETURSSON
a= ISL

Nekagenet CRIPPA
1l ITA

Rui PINTO
El POR

Napoleon SOLOMON
am SWE

Ayala GASHAU
—= ISR

1:16:01 PB

1:17:27 SB

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=381771
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=276447
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=289749
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=280135
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=248558
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=266884
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/athlete=450321

